


ELLIPSIS

TABLE TOP SOLID WOOD
EDGE PROFILE

DECCA | CONTRACT

SOLID WOOD LEG

Effective Jan 1,2020

GRADE ONE FINISHES:

#126
#129
#133
#134
#136
#147
#149
#153
#154
#155

NATURAL OAK
SMOKED ASH
SAND OAK
FOREST OAK
DARK OAK
QUARTERED ASH
EBONIZED ASH
KNOTTY OAK
SMOKED OAK
GRAY OAK

GRADE TWO FINISHES:

#125
#137
#139
#152

NATURAL WALNUT
SORREL WALNUT
SABLE WALNUT
KNOTTY WALNUT
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Round Table DGE RD363629 5352 6690 36 36 29.75
Wood Legs
DGE RD424229 5438 6797 42 42 29.75
P
( DGE RD484829 5524 6905 48 48 29.75
Square Table DGE SQ363629 5350 6687 36 36 29.75
Wood Legs
DGE SQ424229 5436 6795 42 42 29.75
DGE SQ484829 5522 6902 48 48 29.75

NOTE

ELLIPSIS FINISHES
For a complete list of STANDARD wood finishes

please go to www.deccacontract.com

Dimensions are in inches and are approximate.

Contact Customer Service if dimensions are critical.

Effective Jan 1,2020
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Rectangular Table DGE RT603629 9148 11435 60 36 29.75
Wood Legs
DGE RT663629 9265 11582 66 36 29.75
DGE RT724229 9383 11729 72 42 29.75
DGE RT784229 9452 11815 78 42 29.75
DGE RT844229 9521 11902 84 42 29.75
Optional Power Management 256

Upcharge

NOTE

ELLIPSIS FINISHES
For a complete list of STANDARD wood finishes

please go to www.deccacontract.com

Dimensions are in inches and are approximate.

Contact Customer Service if dimensions are critical.

Effective Jan 1,2020
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Oval Table Desk DGE 0T603629 9242 11553 60 36 29.75
Wood Legs
DGE 0T663629 9305 11631 66 36 29.75
DGE 0T724229 9423 11778 72 42 29.75
DGE OT784229 9492 11865 78 42 29.75
DGE 0T844229 9561 11952 84 42 29.75
Optional Power Management 256

Upcharge

NOTE

ELLIPSIS FINISHES
For a complete list of STANDARD wood finishes

please go to www.deccacontract.com

Dimensions are in inches and are approximate.

Contact Customer Service if dimensions are critical.

Effective Jan 1,2020
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Wood Wall Shelf DGE WS6614 2782 3478 66 14 1.5
DGE WS7214 2796 3495 72 14 1.5
DGE WS7814 2810 3513 78 14 1.5
DGE WsS8414 2824 3530 84 14 1.5
DGE WS9014 2838 3548 90 14 1.5

NOTE

ELLIPSIS FINISHES
For a complete list of STANDARD wood finishes

please go to www.deccacontract.com

Dimensions are in inches and are approximate.

Contact Customer Service if dimensions are critical.

Effective Jan 1,2020



